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karttalehdet 1:5000

Karttalehden tunnistenro
oikeassa ylakulmassa

Syvyyskayrat

— 20m
Syvyys (m)
0-2
2,1-4
41-6
6,1-8
8,1-10

Syvyys perustuu VARELY:n
luotausaineistoon,

joka on normalisoitu
keskivedenkorkeuteen 81,2m

Sisaltaa Maanmittauslaitoksen
Peruskarttarasteri 1m, 1/2016
Lehtitunnukset L3434R
Peruskarttarasterin sijaintitieto
vastaa mittakaavaa 1:10000

Ei navigointikayttoon
Koordinaatisto: ETRS-TM35FIN
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